9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

AGENDA
County of Oxford
Land Division Committee
Thursday, November 1, 2018

Council Chamber, Oxford County Administration Building

Call meeting to order

Declaration of Conflict of Interest(s)
Approval of Minutes — October 4, 2018
Business Arising from Minutes

Correspondence

APPLICATIONS FOR CONSENT

B18-51-5 Peter Rutherford

B18-50-3 Jacobus & Amanda Van Woerden

B18-35-3 Stefan & Malgorzata Gwerder

B18-48-6; Hammond Air Conditioning Ltd.
A18-04-6

B18-45-5 Southside Property Management
(London) Inc.

Adjournment

Zorra

Norwich

Norwich

Ingersoll

Zorra



