AGENDA

County of Oxford Land Division Committee

Thursday, November 1, 2018

Council Chamber, Oxford County Administration Building

9:00 a.m. Call meeting to order

Declaration of Conflict of Interest(s)

Approval of Minutes - October 4, 2018

Business Arising from Minutes

Correspondence

APPLICATIONS FOR CONSENT

9:10 a.m.	B18-51-5	Peter Rutherford	Zorra
9:20 a.m.	B18-50-3	Jacobus & Amanda Van Woerden	Norwich
9:30 a.m.	B18-35-3	Stefan & Malgorzata Gwerder	Norwich
9:40 a.m.	B18-48-6; A18-04-6	Hammond Air Conditioning Ltd.	Ingersoll
9:50 a.m.	B18-45-5	Southside Property Management (London) Inc.	Zorra

Adjournment